

15.07.2025
Court No.25
Item No.98
sudipta

**IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
CIVIL REVISIONAL JURISDICTION
APPELLATE SIDE**

C.O. 4446 of 2023

**Rupali Mistry
Vs.
Probhat Mistry**

1. No representation on behalf of the parties.
2. List this matter in the **Combined Monthly List of September, 2025.**
3. In case the parties fail to appear, appropriate order shall be passed.

(Dinesh Kumar Sharma, J.)