

02.01.2026
Ct. No. 30
SL No.**41**
MKP

CO 4446 of 2023

Rapali Mistry

Vs.

Probhat Mistry

None appears for the parties.

Matter be listed on **7th January, 2026** for
necessary orders.

[Shampa Dutt (Paul). J]