

10.07.2026
Item No.23
Court No. 30
skg

CO 4446 of 2023
With
CAN 1 of 2026

Rupali Mistry
-vs-
Prabhat Mistry

Ms. Bina Baidya, Adv.

... for the Petitioner

1. An accommodation is prayed for on behalf of the learned Counsel for the petitioner.
2. The matter be listed on 14th July, 2026 for necessary order.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)