

14.07.2026
Item no.22
Court no. 30
g.b.
266012

CO 4446 of 2023

**Rupali Mistry
Vs.
Probhat Mistry**

Mr. Srikanta Dutta
Mrs. Rituparna Sarkar Dutta
..... For the Petitioner

1. Since service is not complete, the matter be listed
on 21st July, 2026.

(Shampa Dutt (Paul), J.)